TEMP-GARD SHOWER VALVE

Z7300-SS-MT Parts List
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Item Part Number

Description

Qty.

A TPK7300-SS
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7300-1-010F
7300-5W
7300-5P
7300-5E
7300-5D
7300-5R
7300-5A
7300-5C
7300-3D
7300-7B
RK7300-CART
7300-81MT

B TMPK7300-MT

7000-90
7300-8MT-002
T7300
7300-9MT
7300-11AE-001
7300-6FMT
7000-11G

Tract Pack Assembly- 3 Port Shower Valve with Service Stops

Valve Body

Service Stop Washer
Service Stop Plunger
Spring

Stem O-Ring

Roll Pin

Service Stop Stem

Retainer O-Ring

Service Stop Retainer

Tub Plug

Cartridge Repair Kit

Metal Escutcheon

Trim Pack Assembly, Metal with Etched Lettering
Gasket

Cover Plate, Etched
Temperature Indicator Index
Metal Escutcheon Nut
Cover Plate Screws

Lever Handle

Set Screw
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